

May 9, 2019

Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Re: Stock Code: 500337 (BSE) / PRIMESECU (NSE)

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the information pertaining to Stop Transfer:

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No	Distinctive No	No. of Shares	Reason
09-05-2019	M09236	MAMTA MOOLPANI	10155	1540926 - 1541025	100	Lost By Holder

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Prime Securities Limited

Ajay Shah

Company Secretary

(ACS-14359)

CIN: L67120MH1982PLC026724 www.primesec.com

Tel: +91-22-6184 2525 Fax: +91-22-2497 0777

Ajay Shah

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in

Sent: 10 May 2019 04:05 **To:** ajay@primesec.com

Cc: parab.trupti@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments: ID1122.pdf

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Prime Securities Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
09 May 2019	M09236	MAMTA MOOLPANI	10155	1540926 - 1541025	100	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

Dale 2004, 2019 (5)

411820

PAGE No.

CLINK-in- time Indra Publid clot, 247, PARK, LBS MARG UKhrahen), rumba 400083

Prime secrebey Limber - Falso No M to 9236 MAMTA MOOLPANI - New shore cestra cake of face value of 155/ Duplicake shore cestilicake Personel For -

kindly here to the shone

This his reference ho your letter for sepection of my day shore custificate plead for Denat Account.

A copy of your letter is enclosed for your seconds

I May kindly he issued the necessary formy for the frequencity for issue of Duphiese New shore cestificate of face value of PS. 5/ of Falso Mr Moo9236mante Modpan. These forms may be FIR AFRidamly Indemnty Bond, Banker's Signature / PAN / Another cord the For your scords I am sending besenth my & self attested copy of PAN / Andles Card / white by Both to So the needful of your ensuest convenience and others.

Yours sorcesely (Malpan) enal As about

LINKIntime MUMBAI - 400 083 0 9 MAY 2019

1211835/201122

9840





EA481459740IN

STOCK HLDG CORP OF I LTD
PLOT NO.P-51, T.T.C.INDUSTRIAL AREA,
MIDC, MAHAPE

NAVI MUMBAI 400710

Dear Sir / Madam,

Unit : Prime Securities Limited
Subject : Dematerialisaton of shares.

Dear Sirs,

We are in receipt of your Demat request number 10000000161114 along share certificates for dematerialisation.

The certificates sent along with the demat request has undergone a change in the face value of the share/ capital restructuring/ capital reduction/ distinctive number rearrangement and hence cannot be dematerialised. (Details are enclosed)

In view of the above, we are returning herewith above mention documents of your clients.

Rejection code number: 27

Kindly quote your Folio no. /Client_id and Company name for all future correspondence.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully For LINK INTIME INDIA PVT, LTD.

Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

Encl.: As Above

This is computer generated letter & does not require signature.

Data

06-02-2019

Inward no

ID0918

Outward no.

268935

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Mumbai - 400083

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

C-101, 247 Park, LBS.Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Phone: (022) 49186270 Fax: (022) 49186060 Email ID: rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in

BLK/950

Prime Securities Limited

The face value of the shares have been changed from Rs 10/- to Rs 5/-. New share certificate of face value Rs 5/- has been despatched to shareholder.

Kindly inform your client that the new shares certificate has already been issued.

Please note that the old share certificate is now treated as cancelled.

DATE	TRANSFER NUMBER	REGISTER FOLIO	NAME(S) OF TRANSFEREE(S)	INIT	IALS	AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
	X U					
//ON- 01=	3 /2 /NUIA	(00 700) 100 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100				
O) REVINUE	00 200 REVINU	A SOUR DANGE AND THE	Committee of the Party of the P	REVENUE 100		
/11/9			MAMTA: MOOLPANI			MAU.
and the same	The state of the s	- 082823			CERTIFICA	TE GIVEN ON THE OBVE
IIS ENDORSE	MENT STICKER IS V	ALID ONLY IF CERTIFIC	ATE NUMBER MENTIONED ON THIS STICKER MATCHES WITH	THE NUMBER OF TH	E GENTING	TE GIVEN ON THE DEVE
1 11		-1				
	74 ± 5					
			and the second s			
191						

TNE 032 B01021

PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED

Incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 Registered Office: World Trade Centre 1, 6th Floor, Cuffe Parade, Bombay - 400 005.

* * P U B L I C I S S U E * *

SHARE CERTIFICATE

THESE SHARES WILL BE ENTITLED TO THE DIVIDEND, IF ANY, FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 31.12.1994 PRORATA FROM THE DATE OF ALLOTMENT THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person(s) named in this Certificate is/are the Registered Holder(s) of the within-mentioned shares bearing the distinctive number(s) herein specified in the above Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Company and that the amount endorsed hereon has been paid-up on each such share.

> RUPEES EQUITY SHARES EACH

AMOUNT PAID-UP PER SHARE RUPEES

Regd. Folio No.

1006644

Certificate No.

82823

Name(s) of Holder(s)

JOY HOLDINGS PVT LTD

PRIME

Number of Shares held

ONE HUNDRED ONLY

(**100**)

Distinctive No.(s)

12796326 TO 12795425

GIVEN under the Common Seal of the Company this FIFTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER 1994
DATE OF ALLOTMENT: 31.08.1994

Director

Dp Name: Stock Holding Corporation

16010100

20670438 Cile Par

80 ID

DP ID

IN 301330

Director

Secretary/Authorised Signator



Moolpo



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA



ममना अशोक मोनपानी Mamta Ashok Moolpani जन्म वर्ष / Year of Birth : 1955 महिला / Female



3328 5389 1828

आधार - आम आदमी का अधिकार

Y

Molpa-

Molpo



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA

पनाः 2रा मजनाःदीःकं नं-72,रूम नं-16., Address: 2nd Floor.B.k कमा निवाम, वर्मनराम चौक जवळ, उन्हामनगर-1, उन्हामनगर, ठाणे, उन्हामनगर-1, महाराष्ट्र, 421001 Ulhasnagar-1, Ulhasnag

Address: 2nd Floor,B.k no-72,Room no-16,, Kala Niwas,, Near Basantram Chowk, Ulhasnagar-1, Ulhasnagar, Thane, Ulhasnagar-1, Maharashtra, 421001



1947



Engage and a con-



Molpa.

Molpo